Schiitzengesellschaft Murgenthal-Balzenwil
Oberst-Kiinzli-Schiessen

Rang Resultat Name
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Wicki Anton
Beeler Nicole
Flglister Conny
Schéafer Heinz
Muntwyler Kurt
Buchli Reto

Bram Hans
Baumann Peter
Hauselmann Marc
Saxer Marianne
Gloor Rolf
Seeberger Roger
Patt Walter
Guldimann Anton
Lindenberger Max
Inderbitzin Walter
Zaugg Martin
Riegger Ulrich
Uebelhard Daniel
Gehriger Hanspeter
Altermatt Heinz
Fluri Urs
Guldimann Ruedi
Zeltner Markus
Gamma Werner
Schenker Edwin
Sollberger Heinz
Lack Walter
Kuster Benno
Marty Markus
Pliss Thomas
Rebmann Karl
Blihler Markus
Jaggi Marcel
Dolder Fritz
Handschin Ernst
Biittiker Philipp
Buser Cyrill

von Arx Richard
Gardi André
Hofer Ramon
Scussolin Patricia
Hochuli Werner
Deppeler Hansueli
Flglister Fritz
Erni Roland
Miiller Fredy
Saxer Peter
Studer Georg
Lischer Markus
Weselsky Mirko
Miiller Guido

Verein

Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Dottingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Fischbach-Géslikon, Schiitzengesellschaft Freiheit
Fulenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappe
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Moosleerau, Feldschiitzen
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Moosleerau, Feldschiitzen

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen

Moosleerau, Feldschiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau, Feldschiitzen

Fulenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappe
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Oftringen-Kilingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Dottingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Dottingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft

Einzelrangliste
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. A

2015

Tiefs Jahrg Kat Waffe Preis
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95
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90
100
100
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97
96
95
95
95
94

1951
1980
1964
1956
1955
1971
1954
1957
1970
1953
1957
1989
1946
1949
1953
1954
1956
1959
1977
1942
1960
1965
1944
1959
1942
1951
1951
1955
1975
1963
1985
1938
1961
1948
1957
1951
1961
1966
1950
1969
1985
1963
1960
1958
1960
1972
1969
1947
1951
1966
1973
1971
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100
60
30
20
10
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75
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74
74
74
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73
73
73
73
73
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73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
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70
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Hunziker Peter
Schenker Stefan
Bugmann Remo
Keller Konrad
Lack Josef

Studer Patrick
Berger Simon
Meier Monika
Guldimann Peter
Schaad Beat
Létscher Dominik
Hilfiker Herbert
Wegmidiller Arthur
Uebelhard Thomas
Felder Jakob

Costan-Dorigon Romeo

Adam Armin
Bader Andreas
Suter Markus
Gaugler Christoph
Baumgartner Andreas
Stampfli Heinz
Zumbihl Michael
Betschart Reinold
Gempeler Hans
Ackermann Ernst
Ruf Werner
Kreienbiihl Kurt
Betschart Adalbert
Christen Max
Feuz Peter

Wehrli Peter
Sollberger Rudolf
Marti Hans-Rudolf
Studer Paul

Moor Walter
Oppliger Patrick
Schenker Mario
Lerch Michael
Hofer J. Frangois
Schar Roger
Kupferschmid Alfred
Gehrig Felix
Hochuli Roland
Peyer Ulrich
Meier Eugen
Burkhalter Willi
Strub Hanspeter
Wyssen Fritz
Guldimann Heinrich
Wiedmer Fritz
Sommer Willi
Herzig Hans
Stampfli Norbert
Hediger Simon
Huwiler Willi
Gehrig Hanspeter
Fedrigotti Franco

Verein

Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niedergosgen, Falkensteinerschitzen
Dottingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Endingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

Déniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Wangen b.Olten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Fulenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappe
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Moosleerau, Feldschiitzen

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Brittnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Ammerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wangen b.Olten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzen

Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil-Brittnau, Schiessverein
Fulenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Fulenbach-Kappe
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau, Feldschiitzen

Ammerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft

93
91
97
96
94
94
93
92
91
89
100
98
98
97
96
96
94
94
93
93
92
91
88
97
96
96
95
94
94
92
92
91
90
88
100
98
94
93
93
90
83
99
98
95
89
88
88
99
91
90
89
88
83
97
95
97
94
96

1955
1959
1978
1958
1961
1992
1955
1967
1946
1971
1985
1957
1957
1979
1941
1953
1941
1952
1960
1988
1952
1958
1993
1955
1943
1950
1946
1941
1959
1953
1969
1957
1949
1950
1951
1946
1986
1958
1967
1945
1972
1954
1941
1978
1952
1954
1971
1935
1955
1955
1931
1950
1947
1963
1981
1953
1953
1947

\Y

mouoummuns mMmoumoumoum

nunmecs<< <L

L<<?lm<<mZ<m?

< < <munuL

Tiefs Jahrg Kat Waffe Preis
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Std



